T2
T2

Westbrook Invitational

Westbrook Village Golf Club
Peoria, AZ

Westbrook Spring Invitational
Dates: Feb 26 - Feb 27

finish top 20 schools scores

1 lllinois 288 282 283

2 Texas Tech 293 279 284

3 Washington State 288 291 287

4 Kansas State 297 289 288

T5 lowa 290 294 295

T5 Indiana 287 294 298

7 Nebraska 295 297 290

8 Wisconsin 295 296 292

9 Eastern Michigan 297 293 294

10 Idaho 294 298 293

11 Colorado State 300 298 302

12 UTEP 301 296 310

finish top 20 players school

1 Nora Lucas lllinois 70
Gabriella Dominguez Texas Tech 71
Kimberly Kaufman Texas Tech 74
Hailey Koschmann lllinois 69
Kristen Rue Washington State 70
Alexis Nelson Wisconsin 68
Kristen Allard Washington State 70
Kristtini Cain Indiana 69
Gianna Misenhelter Kansas State 73
Kayla Mortellaro Idaho 72
Sarah Johnson Eastern Michigan 73
Chelsea Harris lowa 74
Hanna Roos Kansas State 71
Ember Schuldt lllinois 75
Katelyn Wright Nebraska 73
Pamela Burneski Indiana 72
Mallory Kent Washington State 74
Whitney Pyle Kansas State 78
Kris Yoo Wisconsin 74

853 -11
856 -8
866 +2
874 +10
879 +15
879 +15
882 +18
883 +19
884 +20
885 +21
900 +36
907 +43
scores
67 68 205
66 70 207
66 67 207
69 72 210
69 72 211
72 73 213
71 73 214
7174 214
71 70 214
73 70 215
72 71 216
73 70 217
72 74 217
72 70 217
74 71 218
74 73 219
76 69 219
70 71 219
73 72 219
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Westbrook Invitational
Westbrook Village Golf Club
Peoria, AZ
Westbrook Spring Invitational
Dates: Feb 26 - Feb 27

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 lllinois 288 282 283 853
1 Nora Lucas (3) 70 67 68 205
4 Hailey Koschmann (2) 69 69 72 210
T12 Ember Schuldt (4) 75 72 70 217
T33 Katie Dilger (5) 74 74 75 223
T36 Samantha Sloan (1) 77 74 73 224
2 Texas Tech 293 279 284 856
T2 Kimberly Kaufman (1) 74 66 67 207
T2 Gabriella Dominguez (3) 7 66 70 207
T27 Hannah Arnold (2) 73 75 74 222
T27 Elin Arvidsson (5) 76 73 73 222
T40 Deborah DeVilla (4) 75 74 76 225
3 Washington State 288 291 287 866
5 Kristen Rue (1) 70 69 72 211
T7 Kristen Allard (2) 70 71 73 214
T16 Mallory Kent (3) 74 76 69 219
T27 Emma Betland (4) 74 75 73 222
T58 Ellen Park (5) 76 77 79 232
4 Kansas State 297 289 288 874
T7 Gianna Misenhelter (3) 73 71 70 214
T12 Hanna Roos (2) 7 72 74 217
T16 Whitney Pyle (5) 78 70 71 219
T53 Ami Storey (1) 81 76 73 230
T53 Paige Osterloo (4) 75 81 74 230
T5 lowa 290 294 295 879
T12 Chelsea Harris (1) 74 73 70 217
T21 Lauren English (4) 74 71 76 221
T21 Gianna DiGrazia (5) 72 74 75 221
T36 Shelby Phillips (3) 73 76 75 224
T40 Kristi Cardwell (2) 71 79 75 225
T5 Indiana 287 294 298 879
T7 Kristtini Cain (1) 69 71 74 214
T16 Pamela Burneski (2) 72 74 73 219
T27 Elizabeth Tong (5) 71 74 77 222
T46 Rosie Davies (3) 77 75 75 227
T49 Kate Coons (4) 75 77 76 228
7 Nebraska 295 297 290 882
15 Katelyn Wright (5) 73 74 71 218
T21 Madeleine Sheils (1) 74 74 73 221
T21 Shelby Martinek (4) 76 72 73 221
T40 Stephanie Neisen (2) 72 80 73 225
T49 Kayla Knopik (3) 76 7 75 228
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
8 Wisconsin 295 296 292 883
6 Alexis Nelson (5) 68 72 73 213
T16 Kris Yoo (3) 74 73 72 219
T33 Kimberly Dinh (4) 76 76 71 223
57 Lindsay Danielson (2) 7 78 76 231
T58 Jessie Gerry (1) 79 75 78 232
9 Eastern Michigan 297 293 294 884
11 Sarah Johnson (1) 73 72 7 216
T36 Rushda Mallick (3) 76 77 71 224
T36 Shannon Warner (4) 72 72 80 224
T44 Meredith Fairbairn (5) 76 72 78 226
T53 Alyssa Kwon (2) 79 77 74 230
10 Idaho 294 298 293 885
10 Kayla Mortellaro (1) 72 73 70 215
20 Rachel Choi (5) 75 73 72 220
T27 Teo Poplawski (2) 70 77 75 222
T51 Kaitlyn Oster (4) 77 75 77 229
T58 Leilanie Kim (3) 78 78 76 232
11 Colorado State 300 298 302 900
T21 Betsy Kelly (2) 75 72 74 221
T33 Brianna Espinoza (1) 72 75 76 223
T46 Sarah Roering (3) 77 74 76 227
T51 Cecilie Krefting (4) 76 77 76 229
64 Haley King (5) 80 84 80 244
12 UTEP 301 296 310 907
T21 Shang Huang (1) 73 74 74 221
T27 Teresa Nogues (2) 75 70 77 222
T53 Camino Sardinero (3) 76 75 79 230
T61 Nathalie Castillo (4) 77 77 80 234
63 Emma Edin (5) 82 78 82 242
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Start

T1
T5
T1
3

4
T5
8
T10
T5
T12
T12

T19
T19
T19
T19
T39
T27
T17
T27
T27
T12
T19
T27
T17
T19
T19
T12
T27
T34
T12
T34
T46
T27
T19
T42
T10
T51
T34
T46
T39
T34
T42
T27

T34

Finish
1

T2
T2

o OB

T7

T7

T7

10

11
T12
T12
T12

15
T16
T16
T16
T16

20
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T33
T33
T33
T36
T36
T36
T36
T40
T40
T40
T40
T44

T44

Player

Nora Lucas
Kimberly Kaufman
Gabriella Dominguez
Hailey Koschmann
Kristen Rue
Alexis Nelson
Kristen Allard
Gianna Misenhelter
Kristtini Cain
Kayla Mortellaro
Sarah Johnson
Hanna Roos
Chelsea Harris
Ember Schuldt
Katelyn Wright
Kris Yoo

Mallory Kent
Whitney Pyle
Pamela Burneski
Rachel Choi
Shelby Martinek
Lauren English
Betsy Kelly
Madeleine Sheils
Gianna DiGrazia
Shang Huang
Teo Poplawski
Teresa Nogues
Hannah Arnold
Emma Betland
Elizabeth Tong
Elin Arvidsson
Kimberly Dinh
Katie Dilger
Brianna Espinoza
Samantha Sloan
Shannon Warner
Rushda Mallick
Shelby Phillips
Stephanie Neisen
Kristi Cardwell
Deborah DeVilla
Corey Crossan *
Meredith Fairbairn

Olivia Eliasson *

Westbrook Invitational

Westbrook Village Golf Club
Peoria,
Westbrook Spring Invitational
Dates: Feb 26 - Feb 27

Team

Illinois

Texas Tech
Texas Tech
Illinois
Washington State
Wisconsin
Washington State
Kansas State
Indiana

Idaho

Eastern Michigan
Kansas State
lowa

lllinois

Nebraska
Wisconsin
Washington State
Kansas State
Indiana

Idaho

Nebraska

lowa

Colorado State
Nebraska

lowa

UTEP

Idaho

UTEP

Texas Tech
Washington State
Indiana

Texas Tech
Wisconsin

Illinois

Colorado State
Illinois

Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
lowa

Nebraska

lowa

Texas Tech
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan

Kansas State

70
74
71
69
70
68
70
73
69
72
73
71
74
75
73
74
74
78
72
75
76
74
75
74
72
73
70
75
73
74
71
76
76
74
72
77
72
76
73
72
71
75
79
76

75

67
66
66
69
69
72
71
71
71
73
72
72
73
72
74
73
76
70
74
73
72
71
72
74
74
74
77
70
75
75
74
73
76
74
75
74
72
77
76
80
79
74
72
72

74

Scores

68
67
70
72
72
73
73
70
74
70
71
74
70
70
71
72
69
71
73
72
73
76
74
73
75
74
75
77
74
73
77
73
71
75
76
73
80
71
75
73
75
76
74
78

77

205
207
207
210
211
213
214
214
214
215
216
217
217
217
218
219
219
219
219
220
221
221
221
221
221
221
222
222
222
222
222
222
223
223
223
224
224
224
224
225
225
225
225
226

226
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Start

T39
T46
T42
T46
T51
T51
T46
T42
T58
61
T58
57
T55
T51
T58
62
T55
63
64
65
66

Finish
T46
T46
T46
T49
T49
T51
T51
T53
T53
T53
T53

57
T58
T58
T58
T61
T61

63

64

65

Player

Dana Voss *
Rosie Davies
Sarah Roering
Kate Coons
Kayla Knopik
Cecilie Krefting
Kaitlyn Oster
Camino Sardinero
Paige Osterloo
Ami Storey
Alyssa Kwon
Lindsay Danielson
Jessie Gerry
Ellen Park
Leilanie Kim
Katie Keiser *
Nathalie Castillo
Emma Edin
Haley King
Nicole Rae *
Sophie Hayashi *

Westbrook Invitational

Westbrook Village Golf Club
Peoria,
Westbrook Spring Invitational
Dates: Feb 26 - Feb 27

Team

Wisconsin
Indiana
Colorado State
Indiana
Nebraska
Colorado State
Idaho

UTEP

Kansas State
Kansas State
Eastern Michigan
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Washington State
Idaho
Nebraska
UTEP

UTEP
Colorado State
lowa

Indiana

73
77
77
75
76
76
77
76
75
81
79
77
79
76
78
78
77
82
80
85

77
75
74
77
77
77
75
75
81
76
77
78
75
77
78
80
77
78
84
81
79

Scores

77
75
76
76
75
76
77
79
74
73
74
76
78
79
76
76
80
82
80
88
78

227
227
227
228
228
229
229
230
230
230
230
231
232
232
232
234
234
242
244
254
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+12
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+16
+16
+16
+18
+18
+26
+28
+38



Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T40 Corey Crossan (Eastern Michigan) 79 72 74 225
T44 Olivia Eliasson (Kansas State) 75 74 77 226
T46 Dana Voss (Wisconsin) 73 77 77 227
T61 Katie Keiser (Nebraska) 78 80 76 234
65 Nicole Rae (lowa) 85 81 88 254
66 Sophie Hayashi (Indiana ) 0 79 78 157
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